
Solar LED Garden Spike Light 

User Manual 
 

 

 

Product	Structure:	

	

Features:	

	

● Solar photovoltaic lighting, no wiring, low voltage, safe, energy-saving, 
environmentally-friendly, save electricity. 

● Poly solar panel, high conversion efficiency, good waterproofness. 

● Built-in 1500mAh Lithium battery, long working time. 

● Good brand SMD light source, super bright, high CRI, long lifespan. 

● Photosensitive control+PIR sensing modes, automatic smart control, 
charge during the day, and discharge in the evening. When motion is 
detected in the evening, automatically enter into bright light mode, when 
people leave, after 22 seconds, it will automatically convert to weak 
light mode. 

● ABS shell, UV-resistant, anti-corrosion, IP65 rating. 

● Optical reflector, trapezoid light distribution, perfect lighting effect. 

● Three-section connecting pipe design allows flexible installation height 
selection and to minimize the packaging size. 

 

Application:	

Used for landscape, garden, park, villa, courtyard, path lighting, etc. 
 

Parameters:	

	

Product 
Name 

Solar LED Garden 
Spike Light 

	

Light Color 
	

Daylight White 

Solar Panel 6V/0.7W Lithium Battery 3.7V 1500mAh 

LED Light 
Source 0.5W Control Mode 

Photosensitive control 
+PIR sensing 

	

Sensing Angle 
	

120° 
Sensing Distance/ 
Delay Time 

3-5 meters/ 
22 seconds 

	

Product Size 
	

Φ106*H618.5mm 
	

Charge Time 
	

6-8 hours 

	

	

Working Time 

10-12 hours 
(bright light); 
100-120 hours 
(weak light) 

	

	

Material&Color 

	

	

ABS / Black 

Note:	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Package	Contains:	

	

1. Solar Light*2 2. Spike&Connecting Pipe*6 3. User Manual*1 

 

 

MADE IN CHINA  

 

 

 

Indicator Light 

Spike 

Long Connecting Pipe 

Short Connecting Pipe 

ON/OFF 
PIR Sensor 

Reflector 

Solar Panel 



 

● Take out this product and turn on the power “ON/OFF”, the indicator light will be on, please link up all the connecting pipes and spike to fix well in outdoor 

places according to the beam angle and height. 

● Do not let weeds and shades block the solar panel, as they will affect the charging effect. 

● Charging during the day and discharge in the evening. When motion is detected in the evening, automatically enter into bright light mode, when people 

leave, after 22 seconds, it will automatically convert to weak light mode. 

● IP65 rating, please do not install it in low-lying puddles and underwater. 

● Please charge the product under the sunlight first when it is not used for a long time. 

● The spike is sharp, do not let children play with it to avoid injury. 
 
 
 
 
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Hereby we,  
 
Company:  
FlinQ Commerce 
Address:  
Eemweg 74, 3755 LD Eemnes, The Netherlands 
 
Declare under the sole responsibility that the following equipment: 
 
Product brand: FlinQ Commerce 
Product name: FlinQ 2-Pack Solar Garden Lamp Spike  
Product number: FQC8231 
Product rating: DC 3V 
Product type: Solar Light 
 
Authorized signature:   
 
Name:  
Erwin Honing 
Title:  
CEO FlinQ commerce 
Place:  
Eemnes 
Date:  
20-05-2021 
 
Conform that the products mentioned are with the following safety and hazardous substances restrictions in electrical and electronic equipment requirements of the 
relevant European Union harmonization directives 2014/30/EU and 2011/65/EU and all amendments. Conformity Is guaranteed by the CE symbol. This product has been 
tested following harmonized standards and EU community legislation specifications, applying versions will be valid since September 10 2018. The full text of the EU 
declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: www.flinqproducts.nl 
TECHNICAL CHANGES SUBJECT TO FURTHER DEVELOPMENTS 
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC) 2014/30/EU 
Reduction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) Directive 2011/65/EU + 2015/863/EU and (EU)2017/2102 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Solar LED Tuinlamp Spike  

Handleiding 
 

 

 

Product	opzet:	

	

Features:	

	

● Fotovoltaïsche verlichting op zonne-energie, geen bedrading, laagspanning, veilig, 
energiebesparend, milieuvriendelijk, elektriciteit besparen. 
● Poly zonnepaneel, hoge conversie-efficiëntie, goede waterdichtheid. 
● Ingebouwde 1500 mAh lithiumbatterij, lange werktijd. 
● Hoogwaardig merk SMD-lichtbron, zeer helder, hoge CRI, lange levensduur. 
● Lichtgevoelige bediening + PIR-detectiemodi, automatische slimme bediening, 
opladen gedurende de dag en ontladen 's avonds. Wanneer er 's avonds beweging wordt 
gedetecteerd, gaat de lamp automatisch in modus voor helder licht. Wanneer er geen 
detectie meer is zal deze na 22 seconden automatisch omgezet worden in de modus 
voor zwak licht. 
● ABS-schaal, Uv-bestendig, anticorrosief, IP65-classificatie. 
● Optische reflector, trapeziumvormige lichtverdeling, perfect lichteffect. 
● Het driedelige ontwerp van de verbindingsleiding maakt een flexibele keuze van de 
installatiehoogte mogelijk en minimaliseert de verpakkingsgrootte.

 

Gebruik:	

 
Gebruikt voor tuin, park, villa, binnenplaats, padverlichting, etc. 

Parameters:	

	

Product 
Naam 

Solar LED 
Tuinlamp 
Spike 

	

Lichtkleur 
	

Daglicht Wit  

Solar Paneel 6V/0.7W Lithium Batterij 3.7V 1500mAh 

LED 
Lichtbro
n 

0.5W Controle 
Lichtgevoelige 

controle 
+ PIR-detectie 

	

Detectiehoek 
	

120° 
Detectie 
Afstand/Vertragin
g 

3-5 meter/ 
22 seconden 

	

Product 
afmetingen 

	

Φ106*H618.5mm 
	

Oplaadtijd 
	

6-8 uur 

	

	

Gebruikstijd 

10-12 uur 
(helder licht); 
100-120 uur 
(zwak licht) 

	

	

Materiaal&Kleur 

	

	

ABS / Zwart 

Opmerking:	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Inhoud	pakket:	

	

1. Solar Lamp (2x) 2. Spike en verbindingspijp (6x) 3. Handleiding (1x) 

 

 

MADE IN CHINA  

Indicator Licht 

Spike 

Lange verbindingspijp 

Korte verbindingspijp 

ON/OFF 
PIR Sensor 

Reflector 

Solar Paneel 



 
● Haal dit product uit de verpakking en zet de stroom met de AAN/UIT-knop aan, het indicatielampje gaat dan branden. Sluit alle verbindingsleidingen en de spike aan om 
de lamp goed te bevestigen op plaatsen buitenshuis, afhankelijk van de stralingshoek en hoogte. 
● Zorg ervoor dat onkruid en schaduw het zonnepaneel niet blokkeren, aangezien deze het oplaadeffect beïnvloeden. 
● Overdag opladen en 's avonds ontladen. Wanneer er 's avonds beweging wordt gedetecteerd, gaat de lamp automatisch in de modus voor helder licht. Wanneer er geen 
beweging meer is wordt deze na 22 seconden automatisch omgezet in de modus voor zwak licht. 
● IP65-classificatie, installeer het niet in laaggelegen plassen en onder water. 
● Laad het product eerst op in de zon als het lange tijd niet wordt gebruikt. 
● De punt is scherp, laat kinderen er niet mee spelen om letsel te voorkomen. 
 
 
 
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Hierbij verklaart,  
 
Bedrijf:  
FlinQ Commerce 
Adres:  
Eemweg 74, 3755 LD Eemnes, Nederland 
 
onder de uitsluitende verantwoordelijkheid dat de volgende apparatuur van: 
 
Product merk: FlinQ Commerce 
Product naam: FlinQ 2-pack Solar Tuinlamp Spike 
Product nummer: FQC8231 
Product rating: : DC 3V 
Product type: Solar Light 
 
Geautoriseerde handtekening:   
 
Naam:  
Erwin Honing 
Titel:  
CEO FlinQ commerce 
Plaats:  
Eemnes 
Datum:  
20-05-2021 
 
Conformeer dat de genoemde producten voldoen aan de volgende veiligheids- en gevaarlijke stoffenbeperkingen in de vereisten voor elektrische en elektronische 
apparatuur van de relevante harmonisatierichtlijnen van de Europese Unie 2014/30/EU en 2011/65/EU en alle wijzigingen. Conformiteit wordt gegarandeerd door het CE-
symbool. Dit product is getest volgens geharmoniseerde normen en specificaties van de EU-gemeenschapswetgeving, de toepasselijke versies zijn geldig vanaf 10 
september 2018. De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op het volgende internetadres: www.flinqproducts.nl 
TECHNISCHE WIJZIGINGEN ONDERWORPEN AAN VERDERE ONTWIKKELINGEN 
Richtlijn elektromagnetische compatibiliteit (EMC) 2014/30 / EU 
Reductie van gevaarlijke stoffen (ROHS) richtlijn 2011/65 / EU 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Solar LED Gartenlampe Spike 

Handbuch 
 

 

 

Produkteinrichtung	



	

Features:	

	

● Photovoltaik-Solarbeleuchtung, keine Verkabelung, Niederspannung, sicher, energiesparend, umweltfreundlich, Strom sparen. 
● Poly Solarpanel, hohe Umwandlungseffizienz, gute Wasserbeständigkeit. 
● Eingebaute 1500 mAh Lithiumbatterie, lange Arbeitszeit. 
● Hochwertige Marken-SMD-Lichtquelle, superhell, hoher CRI, lange Lebensdauer. 
● Lichtempfindliche Steuerung + PIR-Erkennungsmodi, automatische intelligente Steuerung, Laden während des Tages und Entladen nachts. Wenn abends eine 
Bewegung erkannt wird, wechselt die Lampe automatisch in den Helllichtmodus. Wenn keine Erkennung mehr erfolgt, wird nach 22 Sekunden automatisch in den Modus 
für schwaches Licht gewechselt. 
● ABS-Schale, UV-beständig, Korrosionsschutz, Schutzart IP65. 
● Optischer Reflektor, trapezförmige Lichtverteilung, perfekter Lichteffekt. 
● Das dreiteilige Design des Verbindungsrohrs ermöglicht eine flexible Wahl der Installationshöhe und minimiert die Packungsgröße. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Benutzen:	

 
Wird für Landschaft, Garten, Park, Villa, Innenhof, Wegbeleuchtung usw. 
verwendet. 

Parameter:	

	

Product 
Name 

Solar LED 
Gartenlampe 
Spike 

	

Licht Farbe 
	

Tageslicht Weiss  

Sonnenkollek
tor 

6V/0.7W Lithium Batterie 3.7V 1500mAh 

LED 
Lichtque
lle 

0.5W Kontrole 
Lichtempfindliche 

Kontrolle 
+ PIR-Erkennung 

	

Erfassungswink
el 

	

120° 
Erkennungsentfer
nung/Verzögerun
g 

3-5 Meter/ 
22 Sekunden 

	

Product 
Abmessungen 

	

Φ106*H618.5mm 
	

Ladezeit 
	

6-8 Stunden 

	

	

Nutzungszeit 

10-12 
Stunden 

(helles Licht); 
100-120 
Stunden 

(schwaches 
Licht) 

	

	

Material & Farbe 

	

	

ABS / Schwarz 

Hinweis:	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Packungsinhalt:	

	

1. Solarlampe (2x) 2. Spike und Verbindungsrohr (6x) 3. Handbuch (1x) 
 

Kontrollleuchte 

Spike 

Langes 
Verbindungsrohr 

Kurzes Verbindungsroht 

ON/OFF 
PIR Sensor 

Reflektor 

Sonnekollektor 



MADE IN CHINA  



● Nehmen Sie dieses Produkt aus der Verpackung und schalten Sie es mit der EIN / AUS-Taste ein. Die Kontrollleuchte leuchtet auf. Schließen Sie alle Verbindungsrohre und den 
Dorn an, um die Lampe je nach Abstrahlwinkel und -höhe im Freien richtig zu befestigen. 
● Stellen Sie sicher, dass Unkraut und Schatten das Solarpanel nicht blockieren, da dies den Ladeeffekt beeinträchtigt. 
● Tagsüber aufladen und abends entladen. Wenn abends eine Bewegung erkannt wird, wechselt die Lampe automatisch in den Helllichtmodus. Wenn keine Bewegung mehr 
stattfindet, wird sie nach 22 Sekunden automatisch in den Modus für schwaches Licht umgewandelt. 
● Schutzart IP65, nicht in tief liegenden Pools und unter Wasser installieren. 
● Laden Sie das Produkt zuerst in der Sonne auf, wenn es längere Zeit nicht verwendet wird. 
● Die Spitze ist scharf. Lassen Sie Kinder nicht damit spielen, um Verletzungen zu vermeiden. 
 
 
 
 
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Hiermit erklärt,  
 
Unternehmen:  
FlinQ Commerce 
Adresse:  
Eemweg 74, 3755 LD Eemnes, Holland 
 
unter der alleinigen Verantwortung, dass die folgenden Ausrüstungen: 
 
Produktmarke: FlinQ Commerce 
Produktname: FlinQ 2-Packer Solar Garten Lampe Spike 
Produktnummer: FQC8231 
Produktbewertung: DC 3V 
Produktart: Solar Light 
 
Autorisierte Unterschrift:   
 
Name: 
Erwin Honing 
Titel: 
CEO FlinQ Commerce 
Platz: 
Eemnes 
Datum: 
20-05-2021 
 
Stellen Sie sicher, dass die genannten Produkte den folgenden Sicherheits- und Gefahrstoffbeschränkungen in Bezug auf elektrische und elektronische Geräte gemäß den 
einschlägigen Harmonisierungsrichtlinien 2014/30/EU und 2011/65/EU der Europäischen Union und allen Änderungen entsprechen. Die Konformität wird durch das CE-Symbol 
garantiert. Dieses Produkt wurde gemäß harmonisierten Standards und Spezifikationen der EU-Gemeinschaftsgesetzgebung getestet. Die anwendbaren Versionen sind seit September 
10. 2018 gültig. Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: www.flinqproducts.nl 
TECHNISCHE ÄNDERUNGEN UNTERLIEGEN WEITEREN ENTWICKLUNGEN 
 
Richtlinie zur elektromagnetischen Verträglichkeit (EMV) 2014/30 / EU 
Richtlinie zur Reduzierung gefährlicher Stoffe (ROHS) 2011/65 / EU + 2015/863 / EU und (EU) 2017/2102 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Lampe de jardin Solaire à LED Spike 

Manuel 
 

 

 

Configuration	du	produit:	

Indicateur  lumineux 

Pique 

Tuyau de raccordement 
longue 

Tuyau de raccordement 
court 

ON/OFF 
Capteur PIR 

Réflecteur 

Panneau 
solaire 



	

Features:	

	

● Éclairage solaire photovoltaïque, pas de câblage, basse tension, sûr, économe en énergie, respectueux de l'environnement, économiser de l'électricité. 
● Panneau solaire poly, efficacité de conversion élevée, bonne résistance à l'eau. 
● Batterie au lithium intégrée de 1500 mAh, longue durée de travail. 
● Source de lumière SMD de marque de haute qualité, super lumineux, CRI élevé, longue durée de vie. 
● Contrôle photosensible + modes de détection PIR, contrôle intelligent automatique, charge pendant la journée et décharge la nuit. Lorsqu'un mouvement est détecté le 
soir, la lampe passe automatiquement en mode de lumière vive. Lorsqu'il n'y a plus de détection, il passera automatiquement en mode faible luminosité après 22 secondes. 
● Coque en ABS, résistant aux UV, anti-corrosion, indice de protection IP65. 
● Réflecteur optique, distribution lumineuse trapézoïdale, effet lumineux parfait. 
● La conception en trois parties du tuyau de raccordement permet un choix flexible de la hauteur d'installation et minimise la taille de l'emballage. 

Utilisation:	

 

Utilisé pour le paysage, le jardin, le parc, la villa, la cour, l'éclairage de chemin, etc. 

Parameters:	

	

Nom 
du 
produit 

Lampe de jardin 
solaire à LED 

	

Couleur Claire 
	

Blanc lumière du jour 

Panneau 
solaire 

6V/0.7W Batterie au 
lithium 

3.7V 1500mAh 

Source de 
lumière 
LED 

0.5W Contrôle 
Contrôle 

photosensible 
+ Détection PIR 

	

Angle de 
détection 

	

120° 
Distance / délai 
de détection 

3-5 mètres / 
22 secondes 

Dimensions 
du produit 

	

Φ106*H618.5mm 
	

Temps de charge 
	

6-8 heures 

	

	

Temps 
d’utilisation 

10-12 heures 
(lumière vive); 
100-120 heures 
(faible 
luminosité) 

	

	

Matériel et 
couleur 

	

	

ABS / Noir 

Remarque:	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

Contenu	de	colis:	

	

1. Lampe solaire (2x) 2. Pique et tuyau de raccordement (6x) 3. Manuel 
(1x) 

 

 

MADE IN CHINA  

 
● Retirez ce produit de son emballage et mettez-le sous tension avec le bouton ON / 
OFF, le voyant lumineux s'allumera. Connectez tous les tuyaux de raccordement et la 
pointe pour fixer correctement la lampe dans des endroits extérieurs en fonction de 
l'angle et de la hauteur du faisceau. 
● Assurez-vous que les mauvaises herbes et l'ombre ne bloquent pas le panneau solaire 
car ils affecteront l'effet de charge. 
● Rechargez pendant la journée et déchargez le soir. Lorsqu'un mouvement est détecté 
le soir, la lampe passe automatiquement en mode de lumière vive. Lorsqu'il n'y a plus de 
mouvement, il est automatiquement converti en mode faible luminosité après 22 
secondes. 
● Indice de protection IP65, ne l'installez pas dans des piscines basses et sous l'eau. 
● Chargez d'abord le produit au soleil s'il n'est pas utilisé pendant une longue période. 
● La pointe est tranchante, ne laissez pas les enfants jouer avec pour éviter les 
blessures.. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Par la présente nous, 
 
Entreprise: 
Commerce FlinQ 
Adresse: 
Eemweg 74, 3755 LD Eemnes, Pays-Bas 
 
Déclarons sous la seule responsabilité que les équipements suivants: 
 
Marque de produit: FlinQ Commerce 
Nom du produit: FlinQ Lampe de Jardin Solaire Spike Paquet de 2 
Numéro de produit: FQC8231 
Évaluation du produit: DC 3V 



Type de produit: Solar Light 
 
Signature autorisée:   
 
Nom: 
Erwin Honing 
Titre: 
PDG FlinQ commerce 
Lieu: 
Eemnes 
Date: 
20-05-2021 
 
Assurez-vous que les produits mentionnés sont conformes aux restrictions 
de sécurité et de substances dangereuses suivantes dans les exigences 
relatives aux équipements électriques et électroniques des directives 
d'harmonisation pertinentes de l'Union européenne 2014/30/EU et 
2011/65/EU et de tous les amendements. La conformité est garantie par le 
symbole CE. Ce produit a été testé conformément aux normes harmonisées 
et aux spécifications de la législation communautaire de l'UE, les versions 
applicables seront valables en 10 septembre 2021. Le texte complet de la 
déclaration de conformité UE est disponible à l'adresse Internet suivante: 
www.flinqproducts.nl 
CHANGEMENTS TECHNIQUES SUJETS À DE NOUVEAUX 
DÉVELOPPEMENTS 
Directive sur la compatibilité électromagnétique (CEM) 2014/30 / UE 
Directive sur la réduction des substances dangereuses (ROHS) 2011/65/UE  
 


